
Prices valid from: 01/02/2021

SmartDrive MX2+

/

/

Price

ex VAT

MX2-859 £4795.00SMARTDRIVE MX2+ 6KM/H 

SMARTDRIVE MX2+ 9KM/H MX2-853 £4795.00

PUSHTRACKER E2 BASIC MX2-32P

Pre-installed: Power on - set language and go! 

PUSHTRACKER MX2-3AK

MX2-32K

First generation (3 SIZES WRISTBAND)

PUSHTRACKER E2 SHADOW 

SmartWatch / Smartdrive requires set-up 

WITHOUT PUSHTRACKER
MX2-NOPT

Select if you only use SwitchControl

CHARGER MX2-2UK

MX2-44S

MX2-45S

MX2-46S

MX2-43L

MX2-443

MX2-453

24"/540  FIX FRAME WHEELCHAIR

25"/559  FIX FRAME WHEELCHAIR 

26"/590 FIX FRAME WHEELCHAIR  

LARGE CLAMP KIT 

24"/540 FOLDING WHEELCHAIR 

25"/559 FOLDING WHEELCHAIR 

26"/590 FOLDING WHEELCHAIR MX2-463

WHEELCHAIR MANUFACTURER

WHEELCHAIR MODEL

REAR WHEEL SIZE

Adapter (choose one) / Find the correct one using the "compatibility tool"

Additonal Information

Charger (standard included)

Phone

Article Additional

code Info

SmartDrive

PushTracker (choose one)

Order Number

Address

Postcode / City

Order form

Dealer information

Customer (name / code) 

Contact

 Charger

 Switch Control

 6 km/h or 9km/h option

 SmartDrive unit

 PushTracker

 Mounting adapter

Standard:

Compatibility 
Tool Link

£   65.00

£ 170.00

£ 364.00

£ 195.00

£850.00

£1,166.86

£   97.24

£ 210.45

£ 249.79

£   40.14

MX2-961

MX2-44S

MX2-443

MX2-3KP

MX2-TBS

MX2-909

MX2-903

MX2-32K

MX2-934CARRY BAG

E2 PUSHTRACKER

SWITCH CONTROL

ROLLER REPLACEMENT KIT

BATTERY PACK

MX2+ DU CIRCUIT BOARD

RIGID ATTACHMENT HARDWARE 

FOLDING ATTACHMENT HARDWARE 

Pushtracker minus size strap band 

Charger MX2-914

Accessories

01484 722 888

info@permobil.co.uk

https://permobilus.com/smart/Wheelchair_Compatibility_list.php
https://permobilus.com/smart
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